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College of Health Sciences 
Physician Assistant Program 

PA-I FALL QUARTER    
Tuesday, September 5 – Friday, November 17, 2023 

Off Monday, September 4, 2023 – Labor Day 
 

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

7:00 am - 
8:00 am 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific 

dates and times) 
 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific 
 dates and times) 

 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific 

dates and times) 
 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific 

dates and times) 
 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific  

dates and times) 
 

 8:10 am - 
 9:00 am 

Human Physiology I 
PHYSD 0510 

Rafael Mejia-Alvarez, PhD 
 

See syllabus 

Human Physiology I 
PHYSD 0510 

Rafael Mejia-Alvarez, PhD 
 

See syllabus 

Human Physiology I 
PHYSD 0510 

Rafael Mejia-Alvarez, PhD 
 

See syllabus 

  9:10 am -
10:00 am 
 

Clinical Medicine II 
PASSD 0519 

Samantha Boburka, 
DMSc, PA-C 

 
 

CARD A 
 
 

Physical Diagnosis 
PASSD 0564 

Jocelin Sisto, PA-C 
 

CARD A 
 
 

10/13 (Friday)  
1:10-3 pm CARD A 

Pharmacology I 
PHARD 0584 
Phil Kopf, PhD 

 
CARD C 

Clinical Medicine II 
PASSD 0519 

Samantha Boburka, 
DMSc, PA-C 

 
 

CARD A 

Pharmacology I 
PHARD 0584 
Phil Kopf, PhD 

 
CARD C 

9/29/22 AH 152-160 
 
 10:10 am -

11:00 am 
Clinical Medicine II 

PASSD 0519 
Samantha Boburka, DMSc, 

PA-C 
CARD B 

10/6 - LJH B 
11:10 am - 
12:00 pm 

L
U
N
C
H 

IPE Core 
CORED 1599 
Kelly Lempicki, 

Pharm.D., BCPS 
 

See syllabus 

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

Program Meeting – PA I 
CARD A 

 
9/15, 11/10 – CARD B 

10/6 - LJH B 

12:10 pm 
-                                                                                                                                                                            
1:00 pm 

Human Neuroscience 
ANATD 0565 

Michael Ebeid, PhD 
 
 

LJH A 

PD Case Group 
PASSD 0564 

 
 
 

CSSC/AH 

Human Neuroscience 
ANATD 0565 

Michael Ebeid, PhD 
 
 

LJH A 

LUNCH 

 1:10 pm - 
 2:00 pm 

Human Physiology I 
Cases 

PHYSD 0510 
Rafael Mejia-Alvarez, PhD 

See syllabus 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific  

dates and times) 
 

2:10 pm -
3:00 pm 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific dates 

and times) 

PD Case Group 
PASSD 0564 

 
 

CSSC/AH 

PD Case Group 
PASSD 0564 

 
 

CSSC/AH 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific 

dates and times) 
 

3:10 pm -
4:00 pm 
 

4:10 pm -
5:00 pm 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific  

dates and times 

EXAMS 
(See list for specific 

dates and times) 

 
 

Exams  
DAY:  DATE:      TIME: COURSE:    LOCATION: 
Thursday September 21      2:30 – 3:50 pm  Clinical Medicine II (PASSD 0519)  Testing Center 
Monday September 25      3:10 – 4:10 pm Human Neurosciences (ANATD 0565)       Testing Center 
Wednesday September 27        7:00 – 8:15 am Human Physiology I (PHYSD 0510)    Testing Center 
Wednesday October 4      7:00 – 8:00 am Pharmacology I (PHARD 0584)                  Testing Center 
Friday  October 6      1:10 – 2:30 pm Clinical Medicine II (PASSD 0519)        Testing Center 
Tuesday October 10      5:10 – 6:15 pm      Human Physiology I (PHYSD 0510)    Testing Center 
Monday October 16      3:10 – 4:10 pm  Human Neurosciences (ANATD 0565)  Testing Center 
Friday  October 20      1:10 – 2:30 pm Clinical Medicine II (PASSD 0519) Testing Center 
Wednesday October 25      7:00 – 8:00 am  Pharmacology I (PHARD 0584)                  Testing Center 
Monday October 30      3:10 – 4:10 pm Human Neurosciences (ANATD 0565)      Testing Center 
Wednesday November 1      7:00 – 8:15 am Human Physiology I (PHYSD 0510)    Testing Center 
Monday November 6      3:10 – 4:30 pm Clinical Medicine II (PASSD 0519)  Testing Center 
Tues/Wed/Thurs November 7/8/9            TBA Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Alumni Hall Clinic Rooms 
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College of Health Sciences 

Physician Assistant Program 
PA-I FALL QUARTER    

Tuesday, September 5 – Friday, November 17, 2023 
Off Monday, September 4, 2023 – Labor Day 

 
 
Physical Diagnosis PASSD 0564 Quizzes 
DAY:  DATE:      TIME: COURSE:    LOCATION: 
Friday  September 8 1:10 – 1:30 pm Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center 
Monday  September 11 3:10 – 3:30 pm Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center  
Monday  September 18 3:10 – 3:30 pm Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center 
Tuesday September 26 7:00 – 7:20 am Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center 
Monday  October 2 3:10 – 3:30 pm Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center 
Tuesday October 17 7:00 – 7:20 am Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center 
Monday October 23 3:10 – 3:30 pm Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center   
Tuesday October 31 7:00 – 7:20 am Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center 
Friday  November 10 1:10 – 1:30 pm Physical Diagnosis (PASSD 0564) Testing Center 
 
 

 Final Exams (November 15-19, 2023)  
DAY:  DATE:      TIME: COURSE:    LOCATION: 
Monday November 13          9:00 – 10:30 am Human Neurosciences (ANATD 0565) Testing Center 
Tuesday November 14          3:30 –   4:30 pm Pharmacology I (PHARD 0584)  Testing Center 
Wednesday November 15        11:00 – 12:05 pm Human Physiology I (PHYSD 0510)  Testing Center 
Thursday November 16        10:15 – 11:35 am Clinical Medicine II (PASSD 0519)  Testing Center 
Friday   November 17        Times TBD PA Program Courses (as needed)     
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